
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
SC-2023-
00664

08/14/
2023

ADAMS, PAMELA Defendant
OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE
LLC vs. ADAMS, PAMELA et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2023-
00664

08/14/
2023

AND ALL OTHER 
OCCUPANTS Defendant

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE
LLC vs. ADAMS, PAMELA et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2023-
00665

08/14/
2023

AND ALL OTHER 
OCCUPANTS Defendant

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE
LLC vs. ZUFFA, MISTY DAWN et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
CM-2023-
00336

08/14/
2023

BERG, KENNETH JAMES Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BERG, 
KENNETH JAMES

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 
(MIS)

Kay
CS-2023-
00415

08/14/
2023

BERNAL, GABRIELLA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE 
vs. BERNAL, GABRIELLA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2023-
00414

08/14/
2023

GARZA, ANDREW 
MICHAEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE 
vs. GARZA, ANDREW MICHAEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
ML-2023-
00156

08/14/
2023

HEATH, SHANNON LOUISE Person 2
LAIRD, LANDON ERICK vs. HEATH, 
SHANNON LOUISE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CS-2023-
00416

08/14/
2023

HOSKINS, MAKENZIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE 
vs. HOSKINS, MAKENZIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
ML-2023-
00156

08/14/
2023

LAIRD, LANDON ERICK Person 1
LAIRD, LANDON ERICK vs. HEATH, 
SHANNON LOUISE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
TL-2023-
00022

08/14/
2023

MILLER, TANISHA Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. 
MILLER, TANISHA

TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST 
COURT ORDER

Kay
SC-2023-
00664

08/14/
2023

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE
LLC Plaintiff

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE
LLC vs. ADAMS, PAMELA et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2023-
00665

08/14/
2023

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE
LLC Plaintiff

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE
LLC vs. ZUFFA, MISTY DAWN et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
PB-2023-
00074

08/14/
2023

PRIMEAUX, ELAINE Plaintiff
IN THE MATTER OF PRIMEAUX, 
ELAINE

ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay
CS-2023-
00414

08/14/
2023

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE 
vs. GARZA, ANDREW MICHAEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2023-
00415

08/14/
2023

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE 
vs. BERNAL, GABRIELLA

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CS-2023-
00416

08/14/
2023

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD
OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN 
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. HOSKINS, 
MAKENZIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
TL-2023-
00021

08/14/
2023

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs.

TAX LIEN/WARRANT -
ST COURT ORDER

Kay
TL-2023-
00022

08/14/
2023

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. 
MILLER, TANISHA

TAX LIEN/WARRANT -
ST COURT ORDER

Kay
SC-2023-
00665

08/14/
2023

ZUFFA, MISTY DAWN Defendant
OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
LLC vs. ZUFFA, MISTY DAWN et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300665
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300665
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TL++2300022
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TL++2300022
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TL++2300021
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TL++2300021
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300416
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300416
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

