Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2023- 00664	08/14/ 2023	ADAMS, PAMELA Defendant	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. ADAMS, PAMELA et al	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2023- 00664	08/14/ 2023	AND ALL OTHER OCCUPANTS Defendant	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. ADAMS, PAMELA et al	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2023- 00665	08/14/ 2023	AND ALL OTHER OCCUPANTS Defendant	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. ZUFFA, MISTY DAWN et al	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	CM-2023- 00336	08/14/ 2023	BERG, KENNETH JAMES Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BERG, KENNETH JAMES	PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)
Kay	CS-2023- 00415	08/14/ 2023	BERNAL, GABRIELLA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. BERNAL, GABRIELLA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2023- 00414	08/14/ 2023	GARZA, ANDREW MICHAEL <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. GARZA, ANDREW MICHAEL	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	ML-2023- 00156	08/14/ 2023	HEATH, SHANNON LOUISE Person 2	LAIRD, LANDON ERICK vs. HEATH, SHANNON LOUISE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CS-2023- 00416	08/14/ 2023	HOSKINS, MAKENZIE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. HOSKINS, MAKENZIE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	ML-2023- 00156	08/14/ 2023	LAIRD, LANDON ERICK Person 1	LAIRD, LANDON ERICK vs. HEATH, SHANNON LOUISE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	TL-2023- 00022	08/14/ 2023	MILLER, TANISHA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. MILLER, TANISHA	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	SC-2023- 00664	08/14/ 2023	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC Plaintiff	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. ADAMS, PAMELA et al	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2023- 00665		OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC Plaintiff	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. ZUFFA, MISTY DAWN et al	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	PB-2023- 00074	08/14/ 2023	PRIMEAUX, ELAINE Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF PRIMEAUX, ELAINE	ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay	CS-2023- 00414		STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. GARZA, ANDREW MICHAEL	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2023- 00415		STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. BERNAL, GABRIELLA	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CS-2023- 00416	08/14/ 2023	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. HOSKINS, MAKENZIE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	TL-2023- 00021	08/14/ 2023	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs.	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	TL-2023- 00022	08/14/ 2023	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. MILLER, TANISHA	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	SC-2023- 00665	08/14/ 2023	ZUFFA, MISTY DAWN Defendant	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. ZUFFA, MISTY DAWN et al	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER